(TE224 - TE224K )\

f TELAIETTO LATERALE SPECIFICO - SPECIFIC SADDLEBAG TUBULAR HOLDER \
SUPPORT TUBULAIRE POUR SACOCHES CAVALIERES - SPEZIAL SEITENTRAEGER FUER WEICHTASCHEN
PORTA ALFORJAS TUBULAR LATERAL

HONDA CB13005S 2010

ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS
k INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLEITUNG - INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

J

[ ©

GL1755
VITE TBEI M6x50mm VITE TEF M6x16mm
PONTE POSTERIORE PIASTRINA VITE TCEI M8x45mm | |SCREW SCREW
REAR BRIDGE LITTLE PLATE SCREW VIS VIS
VERBINDUNGSROTR PEARTICHEN SErrause PRI fSRNILS
OPORT PUENTE TRASERO PLAQUETA TORNILLO
9. TY n.2(Dx-be \ Q.TY n.1 ) \Q.TY n.2(Dx-be \_ Q.TY n.2 JANS Q.TY n.1 \_ Q.TY n.2 )

MONORACK SPECIFIQUE+SUPPORT TUBULAIRE POUR SACOCHES CAVALIERES

MONORACK SPECIFICO+TELAIETTO LATERALE SPECIFICO
SPECIFIC MONORACK +SPECIFIC SADDLEBAGS TUBULAR HOLDER

SPEZIFISCHES MONORACK +SPEZIAL STAHLROHR-SEITENKOFFER-TRAEGER
MONORACK ESPECIFICO+PORTA ALFORJAS TUBULAR LATERAL

SOLO TELAIETTO LATERALE SPECIFICO
ONLY SPECIFIC SADDLEBAGS TUBULAR HOLDER
SEUL SUPPORT TUBULAIRE POUR SACOCHES CAVALIERES
NUR SPEZIAL STAHLROHR-SEITENKOFFER-TRAEGER
SOLO PORTA ALFORJAS TUBULAR LATERAL

\\

k © Copyright 070411AR-Rev00, 1/2




(TE224 - TE224K )\

(w

TELAIETTO LATERALE SPECIFICO - SPECIFIC SADDLEBAG TUBULAR HOLDER
IPPORT TUBULAIRE POUR SACOCHES CAVALIERES - SPEZIAL SEITENTRAEGER FUER WEICHTASC

PORTA ALFORJAS TUBULAR LATERAL

™

HONDA CB13005S 2010

\_

ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS

INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLEITUNG - INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

J

4 @ )\

@:

COPRIVITE @8mm
2801

( )
PARTICOLARI INCLUSI NEL
KIT VITERIA DEL
MONORACK
COMPONENTS INCLUDED IN
THE FITTING KIT OF THE

N MONORACK
PIECES INCLUES DANS LE KIT
DE VIS DE EL MONORACK
DIE EINZELNEN TEILE SIND BEI
MONTAGEKIT DER

giRCEI—Yé V?SAP MONORACK ENTHALTEN
DESPIECES INCLUIDOS EN EL

STOPSSCHRAUBE KIT DE ANCLAJES DE EL

TAPA TORNILLO NORACK

_ QTYn2 ) QTYn.- |

N

4 N\ .e N\ N . N [~ @ N @

e | & o

~~

DADO A.B. M6 DADO A.B. M8 DISTANZIALE ©18x17mm| [ANZIALE ESAGONALE
FLANGIATO FLANGIATO RONDELLA @6 'COMPONENTI ORIGINALI
BOLT M6 BOLT M8 Foro @8 5mm, V420 13 M6 V261 WASHER Bémm (ORIGINAL PARTS
ECROU M6 ECROU M8 B OISE ENTRET RONDELLE @6mm PARTIES ORIGINALES
MUTTER M6 MUTTER M8 DISTANZSTUECK. DISTANZSTUECK SCHEIBE @émm (ORIGINAL BAUTEILE
TUERCA M6 TUERCA M8 DR NAR D NTADR ARANDELA @6mm (COMPONENTES CRIGINALES
_ @TYn3d )| _QTY¥Yn2 J{_ QT¥Yn2 )| QTYnl J{ QTYn1 ){ QTYn.- )

Lato Destro
Right Side
Coté droit

Rechte Seite

Lado derecho

Lato Sinistro
Left Side
Coté gauche
Linke Seite
Lado izquierdo

k © Copyright 070411AR-Rev00, 2/2




